Choose the channel that works best for you.

From our quick and convenient WhatsApp chatbot, to any of our smartphone-friendly apps and websites.

FundsAtWork digital channels

momentum corporate



Disclaimer:

06/2023

Copyright reserved © Momentum Metropolitan 2023 – Momentum Corporate is a part of Momentum Metropolitan Life Limited (registration number 1904/002186/06), a wholly owned subsidiary of Momentum Metropolitan Holdings Limited. Momentum Corporate is the underwriter and benefit administrator of the FundsAtWork Umbrella Pension and Provident Funds. The document is for illustrative purposes only and does not constitute tax, legal, accounting, or financial advice. You rely on the contents at your sole discretion. We recommend that you consult with a financial adviser before making any changes to your group employee benefits. Momentum Metropolitan Holdings Limited, its subsidiaries, including Momentum Metropolitan Life Limited, will not be liable for any loss, damage (whether direct or consequential) or expenses of any nature which may be incurred as a result of, or which may be caused, directly or indirectly, to the use or reliance on this publication. Terms and conditions apply.

Momentum Metropolitan Life Limited is a licensed life insurer, authorised financial services (FSP6406) and registered credit provider (NCRCP173), and rated B-BBEE Level 1.